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  C1M  

1 18 Ozols Krišs 1988 LAT C1M C1Mopen 103.6 2.0 105.6 102.7 102.7 102.7

2 20 Varslavans Emils 2006 LAT C1M C1Mopen 106.5 52.0 158.5 105.4 105.4 105.4 2.7

3 17 Peetris Siim 1989 EST C1M C1Mopen 116.2 2.0 118.2 118.2 15.5

4 16 Eiduks Aivars 1971 LAT C1M C1Mopen 118.1 4.0 122.1 116.9 2.0 118.9 118.9 16.2

5 15 Lucāns Edgars 2006 LAT C1M C1Mopen 122.3 12.0 134.3 117.3 4.0 121.3 121.3 18.6

6 12 Vainauskas Paulius 2008 LTU C1M C1MU16 126.1 8.0 134.1 119.1 4.0 123.1 123.1 20.4

7 19 Peiker Martin 2010 EST C1M C1MU16 137.3 137.3 137.3 34.6

8 13 Brālis Gabriels 2008 LAT C1M C1MU16 157.5 10.0 167.5 168.1 12.0 180.1 167.5 64.8

9 14 Brencis Mārtiņš 2010 LAT C1M C1MU16 247.0 14.0 261.0 221.5 114.0 335.5 261.0 158.3

10 11 Pokšāns Dāgs 2010 LAT C1M C1MU16 347.7 64.0 411.7 291.8 12.0 303.8 303.8 201.1

11 10 Mosunovs Staņislavs 2010 LAT C1M C1MU16 230.8 208.0 438.8 237.6 114.0 351.6 351.6 248.9

  C1W  

1 1 Peiker Marie 2012 EST C1W C1Wopen 224.1 4.0 228.1 157.2 4.0 161.2 161.2

2 2 Ķeire Jurita 2010 LAT C1W C1Wopen 194.6 6.0 200.6 169.6 2.0 171.6 171.6 10.4

3 3 Igaune Daniela Viktorija 2008 LAT C1W C1Wopen 229.2 112.0 341.2 182.0 8.0 190.0 190.0 28.8

4 4 Munkevica Lauma 2009 LAT C1W C1Wopen 259.3 114.0 373.3 204.7 66.0 270.7 270.7 109.5

  K1M  

1 95 Plaudis Martins 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 87.8 2.0 89.8 83.1 83.1 83.1

2 96 Pakers Kaspars 1979 LAT K1M K1M35+ 90.7 90.7 89.0 89.0 89.0 5.9

2 84 Kaulakalns Aivars 1979 LAT K1M K1M35+ 89.0 89.0 94.8 94.8 89.0 5.9

4 85 Peiker Tarmo 1978 EST K1M K1M45+ 90.0 90.0 89.3 89.3 89.3 6.2

5 80 Macijausks Martins 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 95.4 2.0 97.4 92.2 92.2 92.2 9.1

6 75 Brūns Namejs 2008 LAT K1M K1MU16 93.2 93.2 90.4 2.0 92.4 92.4 9.3

7 65 Popiera Rokas 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 96.4 96.4 90.7 2.0 92.7 92.7 9.6

8 89 Voutilainen Petri 1971 FIN K1M K1M45+ 89.3 4.0 93.3 88.4 6.0 94.4 93.3 10.2

9 73 Freijs Renārs 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 99.5 2.0 101.5 94.4 94.4 94.4 11.3

10 63 Daunoras Kornelijus 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 94.7 94.7 97.6 6.0 103.6 94.7 11.6

11 74 Laidins Linards 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 95.6 95.6 96.7 4.0 100.7 95.6 12.5

12 53 Peiker Martin 2010 EST K1M K1MU14 96.4 96.4 101.0 4.0 105.0 96.4 13.3

13 82 Peetris Siim 1989 EST K1M K1Mopen 97.0 97.0 97.0 13.9

14 71 Šteinbergs Mārtiņš 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 105.3 8.0 113.3 97.1 2.0 99.1 99.1 16.0

15 68 Averkinas Adrijus 2007 LTU K1M K1MU16 98.1 2.0 100.1 97.2 2.0 99.2 99.2 16.1

16 66 Vainauskas Paulius 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 108.9 4.0 112.9 99.4 99.4 99.4 16.3

17 81 Geidāns Bruno Emīls 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 109.5 2.0 111.5 99.7 4.0 103.7 103.7 20.6

18 87 Bērziņš Atis 1977 LAT K1M K1M45+ 111.4 8.0 119.4 103.9 103.9 103.9 20.8

19 72 Pavilsons Leonards 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 102.5 4.0 106.5 108.1 58.0 166.1 106.5 23.4

20 78 Pelīte Pēteris 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 109.8 2.0 111.8 110.2 2.0 112.2 111.8 28.7

21 92 Bečers Līgonis 1956 LAT K1M K1M45+ 114.1 114.1 111.5 2.0 113.5 113.5 30.4

22 91 Golovachev Alexander 1962 ISR K1M K1M45+ 113.2 2.0 115.2 119.6 2.0 121.6 115.2 32.1

23 67 Petkevicius Herkus 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 116.0 2.0 118.0 109.4 6.0 115.4 115.4 32.3

24 70 Paņevics Valters 2008 LAT K1M K1MU16 114.5 4.0 118.5 115.5 6.0 121.5 118.5 35.4

25 79 Tamisars Arturs 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 131.2 8.0 139.2 120.9 120.9 120.9 37.8

26 88 Laidins Marcis 1974 LAT K1M K1M45+ 119.6 2.0 121.6 121.6 38.5

27 76 Rīža Jānis 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 116.9 10.0 126.9 110.5 14.0 124.5 124.5 41.4

28 77 Lucāns Edgars 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 116.7 8.0 124.7 144.1 4.0 148.1 124.7 41.6

29 90 Kastemäe Ago 1969 EST K1M K1M45+ 118.8 6.0 124.8 121.9 8.0 129.9 124.8 41.7

30 69 Brālis Gabriels 2008 LAT K1M K1MU16 119.1 6.0 125.1 139.1 12.0 151.1 125.1 42.0

31 83 Jentson Olden 1983 EST K1M K1M35+ 123.7 6.0 129.7 145.5 56.0 201.5 129.7 46.6

32 94 Hütt Ivar 1970 EST K1M K1M45+ 119.2 12.0 131.2 131.2 48.1

33 64 Soovares Markus 2008 EST K1M K1MU16 130.2 2.0 132.2 162.6 6.0 168.6 132.2 49.1

34 51 Licitis Just 2012 LAT K1M K1MU12 156.8 8.0 164.8 133.0 4.0 137.0 137.0 53.9

35 50 Ramans Miķelis 2012 LAT K1M K1MU12 159.8 58.0 217.8 133.0 6.0 139.0 139.0 55.9
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36 48 Cers Marko 2011 LAT K1M K1MU12 168.7 104.0 272.7 139.9 6.0 145.9 145.9 62.8

36 43 Karpavicius Irmantas 2011 LTU K1M K1MU12 150.4 10.0 160.4 141.9 4.0 145.9 145.9 62.8

38 52 Dūkups Kārlis 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 128.2 54.0 182.2 136.2 10.0 146.2 146.2 63.1

39 61 Adamovičs Ingars 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 166.3 6.0 172.3 147.3 8.0 155.3 155.3 72.2

40 44 Styra Benas 2011 LTU K1M K1MU12 154.9 16.0 170.9 146.4 12.0 158.4 158.4 75.3

41 93 Irves Hillar 1967 EST K1M K1M45+ 156.6 6.0 162.6 158.0 58.0 216.0 162.6 79.5

42 60 Hommik Uko 2008 EST K1M K1MU16 201.3 404.0 605.3 153.5 10.0 163.5 163.5 80.4

43 47 Puļķis Pauls Gints 2013 LAT K1M K1MU12 172.2 8.0 180.2 159.3 6.0 165.3 165.3 82.2

44 56 Mosunovs Staņislavs 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 168.8 8.0 176.8 157.4 10.0 167.4 167.4 84.3

45 54 Brencis Mārtiņš 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 171.2 14.0 185.2 199.6 8.0 207.6 185.2 102.1

46 45 Ilgauskas Domas 2012 LTU K1M K1MU12 189.4 62.0 251.4 174.7 12.0 186.7 186.7 103.6

47 55 Liebus Ralfs 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 136.7 58.0 194.7 146.1 54.0 200.1 194.7 111.6

48 57 Pokšāns Dāgs 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 203.3 10.0 213.3 229.0 100.0 329.0 213.3 130.2

49 58 Kastemäe Agur 2003 EST K1M K1Mopen 182.7 62.0 244.7 244.7 161.6

50 49 Meiers Teodors 2011 LAT K1M K1MU12 200.9 50.0 250.9 190.8 54.0 244.8 244.8 161.7

51 46 Styra Kostas 2013 LTU K1M K1MU12 207.0 162.0 369.0 225.5 72.0 297.5 297.5 214.4

52 62 Funkner Artur 2008 EST K1M K1MU16 212.0 112.0 324.0 202.9 106.0 308.9 308.9 225.8

53 59 Šīmans Ralfs 2009 LAT K1M K1MU14 245.6 208.0 453.6 203.0 302.0 505.0 453.6 370.5

  K1W  

1 31 Kurvina Elizabete Andra 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 114.4 114.4 111.8 2.0 113.8 113.8

2 35 Peiker Marie 2012 EST K1W K1WU14 118.9 118.9 114.1 114.1 114.1 0.3

3 33 Klopets Marianne 1976 EST K1W K1Wopen 125.4 6.0 131.4 119.4 4.0 123.4 123.4 9.6

4 34 Pärnamägi Kersti 1980 EST K1W K1Wopen 125.6 6.0 131.6 124.7 6.0 130.7 130.7 16.9

5 32 Žodziņa Laura 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 160.9 4.0 164.9 136.4 136.4 136.4 22.6

6 30 Ozola Dinija 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 152.7 10.0 162.7 132.0 10.0 142.0 142.0 28.2

7 23 Ķeire Jurita 2010 LAT K1W K1WU14 172.1 6.0 178.1 158.1 158.1 158.1 44.3

8 26 Miil Liisi 2010 EST K1W K1WU14 203.0 4.0 207.0 167.5 4.0 171.5 171.5 57.7

9 29 Purina Jasmine Petra 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 162.8 12.0 174.8 162.6 10.0 172.6 172.6 58.8

10 25 Igaune Daniela Viktorija 2008 LAT K1W K1Wopen 199.0 10.0 209.0 185.2 4.0 189.2 189.2 75.4

11 28 Jentson Helene 2009 EST K1W K1WU14 202.2 12.0 214.2 185.5 10.0 195.5 195.5 81.7

12 27 Gebrūna Ieva Kristīne 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 179.4 104.0 283.4 196.6 6.0 202.6 202.6 88.8

13 24 Munkevica Lauma 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 275.7 62.0 337.7 244.3 114.0 358.3 337.7 223.9

  C1MU16  

1 12 Vainauskas Paulius 2008 LTU C1M C1MU16 126.1 8.0 134.1 119.1 4.0 123.1 123.1

2 19 Peiker Martin 2010 EST C1M C1MU16 137.3 137.3 137.3 14.2

3 13 Brālis Gabriels 2008 LAT C1M C1MU16 157.5 10.0 167.5 168.1 12.0 180.1 167.5 44.4

4 14 Brencis Mārtiņš 2010 LAT C1M C1MU16 247.0 14.0 261.0 221.5 114.0 335.5 261.0 137.9

5 11 Pokšāns Dāgs 2010 LAT C1M C1MU16 347.7 64.0 411.7 291.8 12.0 303.8 303.8 180.7

6 10 Mosunovs Staņislavs 2010 LAT C1M C1MU16 230.8 208.0 438.8 237.6 114.0 351.6 351.6 228.5

  K1M35+  

1 96 Pakers Kaspars 1979 LAT K1M K1M35+ 90.7 90.7 89.0 89.0 89.0

1 84 Kaulakalns Aivars 1979 LAT K1M K1M35+ 89.0 89.0 94.8 94.8 89.0

3 83 Jentson Olden 1983 EST K1M K1M35+ 123.7 6.0 129.7 145.5 56.0 201.5 129.7 40.7

  K1M45+  

1 85 Peiker Tarmo 1978 EST K1M K1M45+ 90.0 90.0 89.3 89.3 89.3

2 89 Voutilainen Petri 1971 FIN K1M K1M45+ 89.3 4.0 93.3 88.4 6.0 94.4 93.3 4.0

3 87 Bērziņš Atis 1977 LAT K1M K1M45+ 111.4 8.0 119.4 103.9 103.9 103.9 14.6

4 92 Bečers Līgonis 1956 LAT K1M K1M45+ 114.1 114.1 111.5 2.0 113.5 113.5 24.2

5 91 Golovachev Alexander 1962 ISR K1M K1M45+ 113.2 2.0 115.2 119.6 2.0 121.6 115.2 25.9
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6 88 Laidins Marcis 1974 LAT K1M K1M45+ 119.6 2.0 121.6 121.6 32.3

7 90 Kastemäe Ago 1969 EST K1M K1M45+ 118.8 6.0 124.8 121.9 8.0 129.9 124.8 35.5

8 94 Hütt Ivar 1970 EST K1M K1M45+ 119.2 12.0 131.2 131.2 41.9

9 93 Irves Hillar 1967 EST K1M K1M45+ 156.6 6.0 162.6 158.0 58.0 216.0 162.6 73.3

  K1MU12  

1 51 Licitis Just 2012 LAT K1M K1MU12 156.8 8.0 164.8 133.0 4.0 137.0 137.0

2 50 Ramans Miķelis 2012 LAT K1M K1MU12 159.8 58.0 217.8 133.0 6.0 139.0 139.0 2.0

3 48 Cers Marko 2011 LAT K1M K1MU12 168.7 104.0 272.7 139.9 6.0 145.9 145.9 8.9

3 43 Karpavicius Irmantas 2011 LTU K1M K1MU12 150.4 10.0 160.4 141.9 4.0 145.9 145.9 8.9

5 44 Styra Benas 2011 LTU K1M K1MU12 154.9 16.0 170.9 146.4 12.0 158.4 158.4 21.4

6 47 Puļķis Pauls Gints 2013 LAT K1M K1MU12 172.2 8.0 180.2 159.3 6.0 165.3 165.3 28.3

7 45 Ilgauskas Domas 2012 LTU K1M K1MU12 189.4 62.0 251.4 174.7 12.0 186.7 186.7 49.7

8 49 Meiers Teodors 2011 LAT K1M K1MU12 200.9 50.0 250.9 190.8 54.0 244.8 244.8 107.8

9 46 Styra Kostas 2013 LTU K1M K1MU12 207.0 162.0 369.0 225.5 72.0 297.5 297.5 160.5

  K1MU14  

1 53 Peiker Martin 2010 EST K1M K1MU14 96.4 96.4 101.0 4.0 105.0 96.4

2 52 Dūkups Kārlis 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 128.2 54.0 182.2 136.2 10.0 146.2 146.2 49.8

3 61 Adamovičs Ingars 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 166.3 6.0 172.3 147.3 8.0 155.3 155.3 58.9

4 56 Mosunovs Staņislavs 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 168.8 8.0 176.8 157.4 10.0 167.4 167.4 71.0

5 54 Brencis Mārtiņš 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 171.2 14.0 185.2 199.6 8.0 207.6 185.2 88.8

6 55 Liebus Ralfs 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 136.7 58.0 194.7 146.1 54.0 200.1 194.7 98.3

7 57 Pokšāns Dāgs 2010 LAT K1M K1MU14 203.3 10.0 213.3 229.0 100.0 329.0 213.3 116.9

8 59 Šīmans Ralfs 2009 LAT K1M K1MU14 245.6 208.0 453.6 203.0 302.0 505.0 453.6 357.2

  K1MU16  

1 75 Brūns Namejs 2008 LAT K1M K1MU16 93.2 93.2 90.4 2.0 92.4 92.4

2 65 Popiera Rokas 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 96.4 96.4 90.7 2.0 92.7 92.7 0.3

3 73 Freijs Renārs 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 99.5 2.0 101.5 94.4 94.4 94.4 2.0

4 63 Daunoras Kornelijus 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 94.7 94.7 97.6 6.0 103.6 94.7 2.3

5 74 Laidins Linards 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 95.6 95.6 96.7 4.0 100.7 95.6 3.2

6 71 Šteinbergs Mārtiņš 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 105.3 8.0 113.3 97.1 2.0 99.1 99.1 6.7

7 68 Averkinas Adrijus 2007 LTU K1M K1MU16 98.1 2.0 100.1 97.2 2.0 99.2 99.2 6.8

8 66 Vainauskas Paulius 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 108.9 4.0 112.9 99.4 99.4 99.4 7.0

9 72 Pavilsons Leonards 2007 LAT K1M K1MU16 102.5 4.0 106.5 108.1 58.0 166.1 106.5 14.1

10 67 Petkevicius Herkus 2008 LTU K1M K1MU16 116.0 2.0 118.0 109.4 6.0 115.4 115.4 23.0

11 70 Paņevics Valters 2008 LAT K1M K1MU16 114.5 4.0 118.5 115.5 6.0 121.5 118.5 26.1

12 69 Brālis Gabriels 2008 LAT K1M K1MU16 119.1 6.0 125.1 139.1 12.0 151.1 125.1 32.7

13 64 Soovares Markus 2008 EST K1M K1MU16 130.2 2.0 132.2 162.6 6.0 168.6 132.2 39.8

14 60 Hommik Uko 2008 EST K1M K1MU16 201.3 404.0 605.3 153.5 10.0 163.5 163.5 71.1

15 62 Funkner Artur 2008 EST K1M K1MU16 212.0 112.0 324.0 202.9 106.0 308.9 308.9 216.5

  K1MU18  

1 95 Plaudis Martins 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 87.8 2.0 89.8 83.1 83.1 83.1

2 80 Macijausks Martins 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 95.4 2.0 97.4 92.2 92.2 92.2 9.1

3 81 Geidāns Bruno Emīls 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 109.5 2.0 111.5 99.7 4.0 103.7 103.7 20.6

4 78 Pelīte Pēteris 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 109.8 2.0 111.8 110.2 2.0 112.2 111.8 28.7

5 79 Tamisars Arturs 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 131.2 8.0 139.2 120.9 120.9 120.9 37.8

6 76 Rīža Jānis 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 116.9 10.0 126.9 110.5 14.0 124.5 124.5 41.4

7 77 Lucāns Edgars 2006 LAT K1M K1MU18 116.7 8.0 124.7 144.1 4.0 148.1 124.7 41.6
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  K1WU14  

1 31 Kurvina Elizabete Andra 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 114.4 114.4 111.8 2.0 113.8 113.8

2 35 Peiker Marie 2012 EST K1W K1WU14 118.9 118.9 114.1 114.1 114.1 0.3

3 32 Žodziņa Laura 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 160.9 4.0 164.9 136.4 136.4 136.4 22.6

4 30 Ozola Dinija 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 152.7 10.0 162.7 132.0 10.0 142.0 142.0 28.2

5 23 Ķeire Jurita 2010 LAT K1W K1WU14 172.1 6.0 178.1 158.1 158.1 158.1 44.3

6 26 Miil Liisi 2010 EST K1W K1WU14 203.0 4.0 207.0 167.5 4.0 171.5 171.5 57.7

7 29 Purina Jasmine Petra 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 162.8 12.0 174.8 162.6 10.0 172.6 172.6 58.8

8 28 Jentson Helene 2009 EST K1W K1WU14 202.2 12.0 214.2 185.5 10.0 195.5 195.5 81.7

9 27 Gebrūna Ieva Kristīne 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 179.4 104.0 283.4 196.6 6.0 202.6 202.6 88.8

10 24 Munkevica Lauma 2009 LAT K1W K1WU14 275.7 62.0 337.7 244.3 114.0 358.3 337.7 223.9
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  C1  

1 17 SK Pirita C1 Siim Peetris, Martin Peiker, Marie Peiker C1 156.0 4.0 160.0

2 15 AK Baldone C1M Edgars Lucāns, Gabriels Brālis, Mārtiņš Brencis C1 212.7 10.0 222.7 62.7

3 2 AK Baldone C1W Jurita Ķeire, Daniela Viktorija Igaune, Lauma Munkevica C1 238.8 22.0 260.8 100.8

  K1M  

1 85 SK Pirita M Tarmo Peiker, Siim Peetris, Martin Peiker K1M 109.2 2.0 111.2

2 63 BSK Regesa, Kaunas l Kornelijus Daunoras, Rokas Popiera, Adrijus Averkinas K1M 103.8 14.0 117.8 6.6

3 74 Ozolnieki 1 Linards Laidins, Leonards Pavilsons, Marcis Laidins K1M 116.5 8.0 124.5 13.3

4 73 Straume 2 Renārs, Līgonis, Jānis K1M 122.2 4.0 126.2 15.0

5 80 SK ATVARS 1 Martins Macijausks, Pēteris Pelīte, Valters Paņevics K1M 132.8 4.0 136.8 25.6

6 83 Eesti mehed Olden Jentson, Ago Kastemäe, Hillar Irves K1M 151.4 14.0 165.4 54.2

7 77 AK Baldone K1M Edgars Lucāns, Gabriels Brālis, Staņislavs Mosunov K1M 189.5 10.0 199.5 88.3

8 50 SK ATVARS 2 Miķelis Ramans, Kārlis Dūkups, Ralfs Liebus K1M 171.1 38.0 209.1 97.9

9 75 Straume 1 Namejs, Mārtiņš, Bruno K1M 114.3 114.0 228.3 117.1

10 79 Ozolnieki 2 Arturs Tamisars, Justs Licitis , Marko Cers K1M 156.5 76.0 232.5 121.3

11 44 BSK Regesa, Kaunas lI Benas Styra, Irmantas Karpavicius, Domantas Ilgauskas K1M 177.4 76.0 253.4 142.2

12 47 SK ATVARS 3 Pauls Gints Puļķis, Ralfs Šīmans, Teodors Meiers K1M 212.9 68.0 280.9 169.7

13 26 Eesti sega Liisi Miil, Helene Jentson, Agur Kastemäe K1M 237.8 66.0 303.8 192.6

14 64 Eesti poisid Markus Soovares, Uko Hommik, Artur Funkner K1M 237.7 74.0 311.7 200.5

  K1W  

1 35 Pliksid Marie Peiker, Marianne Klopets, Kersti Pärnamägi K1W 131.7 10.0 141.7

2 30 VALMIERA/Ozolnieki Dinija, Jasmīne, Ieva K1W 189.7 66.0 255.7 114.0

3 23 AK Baldone K1W Jurita Ķeire, Daniela Viktorija Igaune, Lauma Munkevica K1W 243.8 32.0 275.8 134.1

  XC2  

1 98 Ozoli Dinija, Krišs XC2 138.3 10.0 148.3

2 1 SK Pirita Marie Peiker, Siim Peetris XC2 160.9 2.0 162.9 14.6

3 90 Liisi Martin Martin Peiker Liisi Miil XC2 198.0 4.0 202.0 53.7

4 99 AK Baldone XC2 2 Lauma Munkevica, Gabriels Brālis XC2 210.4 14.0 224.4 76.1

5 97 AK Baldone XC2 1 Edgars Lucāns, Daniela Viktorija Igaune XC2 187.0 66.0 253.0 104.7

6 100 AK Baldone XC2 3 Jurita Ķeire, Mārtiņš Brencis XC2 238.3 24.0 262.3 114.0


